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Precipitation Data Table for Altus Monthly Comparison Cumulative Comparison
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Oct 0.63 2.78 0.89 0.63 2.78 0.89 70% 22% 70% 22%
Nov 1.73 1.37 2.34 2.36 4.15 3.23 73% 126% 73% 56%
Dec -- 1.01 0.08 -- 5.16 3.31 -- -- -- --
Jan -- 2.79 0.89 -- 7.95 4.2 -- -- -- --
Feb -- 1.09 0.89 -- 9.04 5.09 -- -- -- --
Mar -- 1.68 0.3 -- 10.72 5.39 -- -- -- --
Apr -- 2.28 4.6 -- 13.0 9.99 -- -- -- --
May -- 4.42 16.92 -- 17.42 26.91 -- -- -- --
Jun -- 4.0 6.78 -- 21.42 33.69 -- -- -- --
Jul -- 2.345 2.85 -- 23.765 36.54 -- -- -- --

Aug -- 2.4 3.82 -- 26.165 40.36 -- -- -- --
Sep -- 2.79 1.8 -- 28.955 42.16 -- -- -- --




